
   Fees Structure 

   Registration Fee: $150 (non refundable)
   Deposit Fee:     1 month full rate school fee ( without basic subsidy)
   Insurance:     $12 per annum
   Uniforms:     $30 per set
   Mattress:     $80 per piece
   Mattress Cover:  $20 per piece (optional)
   Mattress Set :     $90 per set
   Hat:     $10 per piece

  Monthly Fees for: Singapore Citizen child (working mother / non working mother)
Programme Type/ 

Age Group
Full 

Day Working Mum 
Full Day non working mum Half Day (AM) / (PM)

Playgroup to 
Nursery 2

$1300.00 ( before $300.00 
subsidy)

$1000.00 ( after $300.00 
subsidy)

$1300.00 ( before $150.00 
subsidy)

$1150.00 ( after $150.00 
subsidy)

$1000 .00 ( before $150.00 
subsidy)

$850.00 ( after $150.00 
subsidy)

 Kindergarten1 & 2 $1200.00 ( before $300.00 
subsidy)

$900.00 ( after $300.00 subsidy)

$1200.00 ( before 1500.00 
subsidy)

$1050.00 ( after $150.00 
subsidy)

$950 .00 ( before $150.00 
subsidy)

$800.00 ( after $150.00 
subsidy)

Singapore PR Child / Foreigner
Programme Type/ Age Group Full Day Half Day

Playgroup  to Nursery 2 $1300.00 $1000.00

 Kindergarten 1 to Kindergarten 2 $1200.00 $950.00
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     *Working mum receives $300 government subsidy per month for child in full day care
     *Non working mum receives $150 government subsidy per month for child in full day care
     *Working and non working mum receives $150 government subsidy per month for half day

   Enrichment Fees (Optional)

Aikido $75 per month

Acts of Life $80 per month

Creative Arts $65 per month

Music $50 per month (K1 & K2)
$45 per month (PG-N2)


